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5.3

Heavy Goods Lorry

Zware vrachtwagen

Camion poids-lourd
Autocarro per servizio pesante
Schwerlastwagen

Tung lastbil

Camién de mercancias pesadas
Camiao de carga

Tung lastebil
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1- 23
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1- 24
8- 35
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14- 38
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2- 48
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I- 51
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I-111a
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2-|26
2-|26a
1-155
*|-186b
4187
2-88

2-189
4-190
2-191
2-192
2-193
1-193a
2-194a
2-212a
1-213
2-214
4-215
4-221
*1-M2
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5.5

Car Ramp

Auto-oprit

Rampe pour voitures
Rampa per auto
Autorampe

Bilbrygga

Rampa para automoviles
Rampa para automoveis
Bilrampe
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38
38d
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5.6

Jumbo Crane
Jumbokraan

Grue géante

Gru Jumbo
Jumbo Kran

Tung lyftkran
Grua gigante
Guindaste gigante
Jumbo-kran

1- 176
4- |87
2- |88
2- 189
I- 190
2- 19|
2- |94
I-200
1-212
2-312a
2-214
4-221
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Loading Shovel
Lepelschop

Pelle de chargement
Motopala
Schaufellader
Skoplastare

Pala cargadora

Pa de carregar
Lasteskuffe
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5.‘0 2- 32- 37p

Diesel Electric Locomotive ;p : %- 384
Diesel-elektrische locomotief . BE -

Locomotive électrique Diesel
Locomotore diesel/elettrico
Elektro-Diesel-Lokomotive
Dieselelektriskt lok
Locomotora diesel eléctrica
Locomotiva Diesel eléctrica
Diesel-lokomotiv

* 1 Parts for track not

included in set

|
6- 2
2- 3
8- 5§
4+ |0
= &
7= 12
4+ 16
- 20a
4+ 22

#l- 23
I- 23a
24
35
37a
37b
38
38d
6- 48a
=5

I- 52
2- 53a
=111
4|l
2-126
2-|26a
1-186
2-188
2-189
4-190

2-19]
1-192
2-193
1-212
2-214
4-215
*|-M5

+ Not included in set No. 5

Part No.
+ Quantity

2a

7

7

2

9a
2

37a

22

Parts for 244" (62cm) Track not included in set.
Onderdelen voor é2cm. spoor zijn niet inbegrepen bij de set.
Les piéces pour le circuit de 244" (62cm) ne sont pas comprises.
| pezzi per il cingolo di 62cm. non seno inclusi nella serie.
Teile fiir 62cm Spur sind in diesem Satz nicht enthalten.
Delar till 62cm spar ingdr ej i satsen.
Las piezas para via de 62cm (244") no van incluidas en el juego.
Pegas para vias de 62cm (241") nao estao incluidas no jogo.
Deler til 62cm spor er ikke inkludert i settet.

37b

22
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5.11

Traction Engine
Tractiewagen
Moteur de traction
Motore di trazione
Zugmaschine
Lokomobil

Maquina de traccién
Motor de tracgao
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5.12

Dumper Truck

Stortwagen

Dumper

Ribaltabile
Kipplaster
Tipptruck

Camion volquete
Carrinho basculante
Dumperbil
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Food Mixer
Mixer voor voedingsmiddelen
Mixer pour aliments

, Frullino

I Speisemixer

; Hushallsmaskin
l- Batidora

Misturadora para cozinha
Matblander
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5.14

Scorpion
Schorpioen
Scorpione
Skorpion
Escorpion
Escorpiao
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Mot included in set No,5
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ELECTRONIC 5.16.

Automatic Press
Automatische pers
Presse automatique
Pressa automatica
Automatische Presse
Automatisk press
Prensa automatica
Prensa Automatica
Automatpresse ‘
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Gear ratio 16:1

8- 2 |- 23a I-1lla

ClrcuitA J= =3 2- 24 5-11le
5 8 2~ 27f 2-126
2- 10 r S 2-126a
2- I5b | 52- 37a |1-186a
- 16 44_ 37b *1-186b

——620 21 16— 38 1-191
2- 18a 2- 48 1-212
|- 18b 6— 48a 1-213
1= 9B I=: 5l 2-214
I— 202 | |- 52 #*]_M5
4. 22 2 33%
*|~ 23a 2- 54
[ e *“Not included in set No. 5

*| 602 .

*1- 604

*1-606

*1-608

*1-610

*10-612

*1-616

*1-620

*6- 37a

*6-111c

*Not included in set No, 5
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ELECTRONIC 5.17. 26 156
Injection Moulding Machine . C-

Spuitgietmachine

Machine a moulage par injection
Formatrice ad iniezione
Spritgussmaschine
Formsprutmaskin

Maiquina de moldeo por inyeccion
Maquina de Moldagem por Injecgao
Formemaskin med innsproytning

9;: —zlf %:‘ 9,} Breaking the light beam stops machine.

95_ 3 |~i 12 De machine stopt als de lichtstraal gebroken wordt.

18- 38 2-212a L’interruption du faisceau lumineux arréte la machine.
I- 38d 1-213 La macchina si arresta se si interrompe il fascio lumineso.
2= A8 2-214 Bei unterbrochenem Lichtstrahl hilt Maschine an.
6~ 48a 4»21% Maskinen stannar da ljusstrilen bryres.

:: gq‘_ ‘I‘jlﬁ Alinterrumpir el haz luminoso se para la maquina.

2— 83a - A interrupcio do raio de luz faz parar a maquina.

Maskinen stanser nar lysstralen brytes,
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4~ =33 2- 90a | 2-193

Circiit € g 2 =935 [ a-qii: [ 22193

620 2= 3 2-24 2=11lc |[2-194
[ 8- 5 =97 | =198 2- 1942
2- 10 3-35 2-|26a 1-199

I- 11 99- 37a 2-142c 1-212
10- 12 95- 37b 1-176 2-212a

I- 12¢c 18- 38 |- {86a 1-213
2- I5b |- 38d |[*]-186a 2-214
4- 16 2- 48 4- 187 4-215
I- 19b 6- 48a 2-188 4-221
1- 19s 1- 51 2- 189 #|=M5
|- 20a - 52 4- 190

4- 22 2- 53a 2~ 191
- 22a 2-54 2-192

*1- 602 *Not included in set No. 5
*| - 604

*|- 606
*|— 608
*-610
*10-612 186a
“|-616
- 620
*7— 37a
= 11la

*6—11lc

Gear ratio 60:1 *Not included in set No. 5
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ELECTRONIC 5.18.

Counting Conveyor
Teltransporteur
Convoyeur-compteur
Trasportatore contatore
Zahlforderer-

Transportor med rakneverk

- Transportador contador

Transportador Contador
Telletransportor

4 |

5= 2

2- 3

9- 5

4- 10
2- 11

I-1la
8- 12
2- 15b
4- |6
1- 17
2- 19b
|- 20a
4-22
2- 22a
1-23
*|-23a

|- 23a
2- 24
2=97¥
14— 35
87- 37a
71-37b
18- 38
2- 38d
|- 40
|- 48
6— 48a
1- 51
- 52
2-53a
2- 54
4- 90a
1111

2-111la
2-11lc
2-126
2-126a
1-155
1-186
1-186a
*|—|86a
2-190
2-192
1-212
2-212a
1213
2214
*|-M5§

+Not included in set No. 5
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Gear ratio 60:1

Circuit I;

*1-602
*1-604
*|-606
*|-608
*|-610
*|2-612
*|-614
*|-616
* | 620
* | 527
*6- 37a
#6-l1lc

*Not included in set No. 5
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